Enprotec / Hibbs & Todd, Inc., 402 Cedar Street, Abilene, Texas 79601

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: TXDOT Highway 83 Water Line Bore, City of Eden, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 7/29/2025

PE Firm Registration No. 1151		1151	BASE BID	Harris Road Company		Fambro Construction, LLC		Darnell Construcction, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000
2	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520
3	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500
4	13	LF	Trench and Excavation Safety Plan	\$ 59.00	\$ 767.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 780
5	13	LF	Class 1 or II Granular Bedding Material	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 754.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 702
6	13	LF	6" DR18 C900 PVC Water Line by Open Cut (Restrained Joint)	\$ 52.00	\$ 676.00	\$ 379.00	\$ 4,927.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950
7	69	LF	6" DR18 C900 PVC Water Line with 10" Steel Encasement by Bore	\$ 362.32	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 31,671.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 37,260
8	2	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,045.00	\$ 4,090.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 6,820
9	50	SY	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900
10	2	EA	Reconnect to Existing 6" Water Line	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 7,320
11	1	LS	Water Line Disinfection and Testing	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800
		TOT	AL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 11)		\$ 57,793.00		\$ 69,970.00		\$ 84,552

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD.
THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.

SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645

